78
RS-232
USB
LAN
GPIB
CAN
Analog
Analog isolated

Imax Rmin 2) Rmax 3)
Rise/fall
time 4)
Input
capacity
 Required
mounting
positions 5)
MA15-04C30 150 W 40 V 1 V 30 A 0.067 Ω 133 Ω 200 µs 1 µF 1
MA15-06C20 150 W 60 V 1 V 20 A 0.100 Ω 200 Ω 200 µs 1 µF 1
MA15-06C5 150 W 60 V 1 V 5 A 0.400 Ω 800 Ω 200 µs 1 µF 1
MA15-12C10 150 W 120 V 1 V 10 A 0.200 Ω 400 Ω 200 µs 1 µF 1
MA15-12C2 150 W 120 V 1 V 2 A 1.000 Ω 2.000 Ω 200 µs 1 µF 1
MA15-24C5 150 W 240 V 1 V 5 A 0.400 Ω 800 Ω 200 µs 1 µF 1
MA15-24C1 150 W 240 V 1 V 1 A 2.000 Ω 4.000 Ω 200 µs 1 µF 1
MA30-04C60 300 W 40 V 1 V 60 A 0.034 Ω 66 Ω 200 µs 2 µF 2
MA30-06C40 300 W 60 V 1 V 40 A 0.050 Ω 100 Ω 200 µs 2 µF 2
MA30-06C10 300 W 60 V 1 V 10 A 0.200 Ω 400 Ω 200 µs 2 µF 2
MA30-12C20 300 W 120 V 1 V 20 A 0.100 Ω 200 Ω 200 µs 2 µF 2
MA30-12C4 300 W 120 V 1 V 4 A 0.500 Ω 1.000 Ω 200 µs 2 µF 2
MA30-24C10 300 W 240 V 1 V 10 A 0.200 Ω 400 Ω 200 µs 2 µF 2
MA30-24C2 300 W 240 V 1 V 2 A 1.000 Ω 2.000 Ω 200 µs 2 µF 2
MA45-04C90 450 W 40 V 1 V 90 A 0.023 Ω 44 Ω 200 µs 3 µF 3
MA45-06C60 450 W 60 V 1 V 60 A 0.034 Ω 66 Ω 200 µs 3 µF 3
MA45-06C15 450 W 60 V 1 V 15 A 0.134 Ω 266 Ω 200 µs 3 µF 3
MA45-12C30 450 W 120 V 1 V 30 A 0.067 Ω 133 Ω 200 µs 3 µF 3
MA45-12C6 450 W 120 V 1 V 6 A 0.334 Ω 666 Ω 200 µs 3 µF 3
MA45-24C15 450 W 240 V 1 V 15 A 0.134 Ω 266 Ω 200 µs 3 µF 3
MA45-24C3 450 W 240 V 1 V 3 A 0.667 Ω 1.333 Ω 200 µs 3 µF 3
MA60-04C120 600 W 40 V 1 V 120 A 0.017 Ω 33 Ω 200 µs 4 µF 4
MA60-06C80 600 W 60 V 1 V 80 A 0.025 Ω 50 Ω 200 µs 4 µF 4
MA60-06C20 600 W 60 V 1 V 20 A 0.100 Ω 200 Ω 200 µs 4 µF 4
MA60-12C40 600 W 120 V 1 V 40 A 0.050 Ω 100 Ω 200 µs 4 µF 4
MA60-12C8 600 W 120 V 1 V 8 A 0.250 Ω 500 Ω 200 µs 4 µF 4
MA60-24C20 600 W 240 V 1 V 20 A 0.100 Ω 200 Ω 200 µs 4 µF 4
MA60-24C4 600 W 240 V 1 V 4 A 0.500 Ω 1.000 Ω 200 µs 4 µF 4
Module Overview
PMLA Series
150 W 300 W 450 W 600 W